WE KEEP YOUR VALUE SAFE
INDUSTRIA - INDUSTRY
S
IL
O
S
 IN
 V

the galvanized steel.
4
SILOS MILLENNIUM PER SALE STRADALE
CON PESO SPECIFICO 1300 O 1500 KG KG/M³
MILLENNIUM SILOS FOR SALT STORAGE WITH SPECIFIC WEIGHT 1300 OR 1500 KG/M³
1300
1500
Kg/m³
MODELLO
MODEL
m³ A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) DØ (mm) EØ  (mm) N° Gambe
N° Legs
MIR-5 5 3863 2686 1200 2030 860 4
MIR-6 6 4303 3103 1200 2030 860 4
MIR-8 8 5218 4018 1200 2030 860 4
MIR-10 10 5463 4263 1200 2230 860 4
MIR-12 12 6043 4843 1200 2230 860 4
MIR-15 15 6168 4968 1200 2480 860 4
MIR-18 18 6838 5638 1200 2485 860 4
MIR-20 20 7423 6223 1200 2485 860 4
MIR-22 22 7718 6518 1200 2480 860 4
MIR-25 25 8553 7353 1200 2495 860 4
MIR-31 31 9795 8595 1200 2495 860 4
MIR-36 36 8734 7534 1200 2897 860 4
MIR-39 39 9238 8038 1200 2897 860 4
MIR-43 43 9967 8767 1200 2897 860 4
MIR-53 53 11627 10427 1200 2897 860 4
Dal modello MIR36 al MIR53 i silos sono prodotti senza coperchio superiore, disponibile su richiesta.
From model MEP36 to MEP53, the silos are manufactured without a top lid, available upon request.
Deutsches Institut
für Bautechnik